
MONDAY, OCTOBER 20, 1986, CONTINUED 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Rice, to refer bids to Purchasing for analysis, 

report and recommendation on October 27, 1986. Upon roll call, Rice, yes; 

Harris, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf of Assessor, for Notice of Change in Assessed Value 

of Real Estate forms were received and opened. The bidders being three in 

number are as follow: 

1. Technical Programming Services, Inc. 

$0.1200 per document 
(Need notary expiration date on Affidavit) 

2. Moore Business Forms, Inc. $.115 per document 

3. CWI $.1272 per document 

One Time Set Up Fee $1,010. — 

$.,0858 per document 

One Time Set Up Fee $780. 

$.1096 per document 

One Time Set Up Fee $780. 

(Need notary expiration date on Affidavit) 

Moved by Harris, secanded by Rice, to refer bids to Assessor for analysis, 

report and recommendation on October 27, 1986. Upon roll call, Rice, yes; 

Harris, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Sealed bids, on behalf of Election Board, for Electronic Equipment Carrier 

Services were received and opened. The bidders being two in number are as 

follow: 

1. Accent-Mayflower Moving & Storage by item 

2. Electronic Data Carriers, Inc. by item 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Rice, to refer bids to Purchasing and Election 

Board for analysis, report and recommendation later this meeting. Upon roll 

call, Rice, yes; Harris, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Rice, seconded by Harris, on behalf of Building Operations, to 

approve bid award for Long Distance Telephone Service to MCI Telecommunications 

Corp.; lowest and best bid meeting all specifications. They are also the 

County's current long distance carrier and have proved very satisfactory. Upon 

roll call, Rice, yes; Harris, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. 

File No. 115367) 

Moved by Harris, seconded by Rice, on behalf of Library, to approve bid 

award for Asbestos removal, 3 rooms to Dykon Services, Inc. in the total amount 

of $20,400; lowest and best bid received. Upon roll call, Rice, yes; Harris, 

yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 115368) 

Moved by Rice, seconded by Harris, on behalf of Health, to approve bid 

award for Plastic I.D. Pouches to General Binding Corp., in the total amount of 

$1,290.00; lowest and best bid received. Upon roll call, Rice, yes; Harris, 

yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 115369) 

Moved by Rice, seconded by Harris, on behalf of Building Operations, to 

approve bid award for Telephone Parts and Equipment to Spaulding Communications, 

Inc. and Telkey Communications, Inc., as recommended. They were the lowest and 


